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VA BLACK HILLS HEALTH CARE SYSTEM (VA BHHCS) 

STUDENT PLACEMENT COORDINATORS FOR STUDENTS/TRAINEES 

 

Ambulatory Care (PACT)/Specialty Medicine: (Cardiology/Nephrology) 

 Stacie Collins  Stacie.Collins@va.gov 

 Kellee Miner  Kellee.Miner@va.gov  

 Kathryn Hennings  Kathryn.Hennings@va.gov  

 

Community Living Centers:  (Hospice, Palliative Care, Dementia, Rehab) 

 Desiree Cox  Desiree.Cox2@va.gov  

 

Counseling 

 Jamison Hild  Jamison.Hild@va.gov 

 

Dental 

Lindsey Davis  Lindsey.Davis6@va.gov   

 

Emergency Room/Intensive Care Unit 

 Shay Christensen  Shay.Christensen@va.gov 

 

Extended Care and Rehab  (Neurology/Chiropractic/Pain) 

 Randee Figuracion  Randee.Figuracion@va.gov  

 

Laboratory   

 Phillip Monk  Phillip.Monk@va.gov  

 

Medical Surgical Inpatient Unit  

 Fort Meade:  Lianne Robertson  Lianne.Robertson@va.gov   

 Hot Springs:  Darlene Custer  Darlene.Custer@va.gov  

 

Nutrition and Food Services 

Ashley Horning  Ashley.Horning@va.gov  
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Occupational Therapy  

 Hayes Bean  Hayes.Bean@va.gov  

 

Optometry/Eye Clinic  

  Prudence Kitzmiller  Prudence.Kitzmiller@va.gov 

 

Pharmacy 

 Pharmacy Technician Students 

Christina Cox  Christina.Cox3@va.gov  

Pharmacy Residents  

Amy Doten  Amy.Doten@va.gov  

 SDSU 4th Year Pharmacy Students  

Michael Lemon  Michael.Lemon@va.gov  

 Other 4th Year Pharmacy Students  

Anna Delzer  Anna.Delzer@va.gov  

 

Psychology 

 Hilary Kindsfater  Hilary.Kindsfater@va.gov  

 

Physical Therapy   

Carrie Thurman  Carrie.Thurman@va.gov   

 

Public Affairs 

 Teresa Forbes  Teresa.Forbes@va.gov 

 

Radiology  
 Wava Gotfredson  Wava.Gotfredson@va.gov  
 
Recreation Therapy 

Kyle Doerges  Kyle.Doerges@va.gov 
 

Respiratory Therapy 
 Kelly Maser  Kelly.Maser@va.gov 
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Social Work 

Amanda Wetz  Amanda.Wetz@va.gov 
 
Speech 
 Aimee Jost  Aimee.Jost@va.gov 
  
Sterile Processing Department  
 Val Anderson  Valerie.Anderson3@va.gov 
 
Surgical Clinic/Surgical Services/Specialty Care  
(Optometry/Ophthalmology/ Audiology/Orthopedics/Urology) 
 Prudence Kitzmiller  Prudence.Kitzmiller@va.gov  
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